
 23-C-00008; West Riverside Heights Gravity Sewer Rehabilitation by CIPP Lining

Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., September 19, 2023

 

Approx.

Item No. Description Unit Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

100 Contingency LS 1 50,000.00$     $50,000.00 50,000.00$     $50,000.00 50,000.00$     $50,000.00 50,000.00$       $50,000.00 50,000.00$     $50,000.00

102 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 30,800.00$     $30,800.00 41,600.00$     $41,600.00 55,000.00$     $55,000.00 100,613.00$     $100,613.00 8,625.00$       $8,625.00

0408.2360 Cured in Place Pipe for 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.236 inch thick) LF 13,592 35.70$             $485,234.40 44.00$             $598,048.00 49.05$             $666,687.60 41.62$               $565,699.04 36.75$             $499,506.00

0601.08 Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer LF 13,512 3.30$               $44,589.60 3.50$               $47,292.00 5.00$               $67,560.00 2.80$                 $37,833.60 2.45$               $33,104.40

0621.08

Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron 

Sewer, 8" Dia. LF 80 23.50$             $1,880.00 25.00$             $2,000.00 8.15$               $652.00 16.50$               $1,320.00 28.75$             $2,300.00

0700 Disposal of Debris CY 13 58.80$             $764.40 15.00$             $195.00 55.25$             $718.25 105.00$             $1,365.00 1.15$               $14.95

2050 Reconnect Service Connections EA 286 125.00$           $35,750.00 95.00$             $27,170.00 250.00$           $71,500.00 272.00$             $77,792.00 140.00$           $40,040.00

2051 Removal of Protruding Services EA 29 205.00$           $5,945.00 375.00$           $10,875.00 150.00$           $4,350.00 361.36$             $10,479.44 305.00$           $8,845.00

2051.08 Chemical Grouting Lateral after Lining in 8" Gravity Sewer EA 286 413.00$           $118,118.00 455.00$           $130,130.00 365.65$           $104,575.90 890.00$             $254,540.00 345.00$           $98,670.00

2052 Root Removal LF 1,360 4.70$               $6,392.00 7.00$               $9,520.00 4.10$               $5,576.00 4.15$                 $5,644.00 4.00$               $5,440.00

4800 Manhole Rehabilitation by Coating System min. 250 mils thickness SF 3,910 41.90$             $163,829.00 * 40.00$             $156,400.00 43.25$             $169,107.50 34.88$               $136,380.80 1,667.50$       $6,519,925.00 *

4600.1p Small Size manhole frame and cover replacement EA 6 1,700.00$       $10,200.00 2,900.00$       $17,400.00 3,000.00$       $18,000.00 1,500.00$         $9,000.00 40.25$             $241.50 *

9000 Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck HRS 100 265.00$           $26,500.00 300.00$           $30,000.00 100.00$           $10,000.00 200.00$             $20,000.00 287.50$           $28,750.00

9050.08 Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer LF 13,592 0.50$               $6,796.00 0.25$               $3,398.00 2.00$               $27,184.00 0.90$                 $12,232.80 0.10$               $1,359.20

 TOTAL $986,798.40 TOTAL $1,124,028.00 TOTAL $1,250,911.25 TOTAL $1,282,899.68  TOTAL Rejected for Errors *

Bids Received By: Jim Greiner
Jim Greiner, P.E.

City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department

306 E. Jackson Street - 4N

Tampa, FL  33602

Miller Pipeline, LLCAtlantic Pipe Services, LLC

Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced 

project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation.  A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) 

business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest 

Procedures.  Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.

Gulfcoast Underground, LLCInstituform Technologies, LLC Vortex Services, LLC

1 of 1


